WE GO CROSS COUNTRY CHALLENGE

Race Date
October 18, 2018 Final Team Results
5TH GRADE
Overall Cumulative Average
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - WEGNER Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 11:52.7
1 2  Sneha George F 6 6 11:25.0 11:25.0
2 5 Benjie Plumlee M 10 16 11:53.1 11:39.1
3 4 Dylan Mason M 13 29 12:20.1 11:52.7
Team - CURRIER Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 12:08.7
1 872 Sarhat Alhammo M 2 2 10:31.3 10:31.3
2 883  Issac Rodriguez M 3 5 10:58.7 10:45.0
3 874 Bryan Avila M 4 9 11:12.6 10:54.2
4 882 Joshua Rios M 7 16 11:27.4 11:02.5
5 885 Lizeth Romero F 9 25 11:46.5 11:11.3
6 886 Edith Salinas F 16 41 12:28.3 11:24.1
7 881 Lilly Read F 17 58 12:49.9 11:36.4
8 879 Rosario Cuautle F 18 76 12:56.2 11:46.4
9 877 Aiden Busch M 26 102 15:07.0 12:08.7
Team - INDIAN KNOLL Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 12:49.0
1 917 Sophia Ptak F 5 5 11:16.2 11:16.2
2 907 Valentin Franco M 8 13 11:40.1 11:28.1
3 909 Brizeida Garcia F 11 24 12:02.1 11:39.5
4 913 Sergio Mendoza M 12 36 12:18.2 11:49.1
5 901 Hugo Alvarez M 14 50 12:24.8 11:56.3
6 904  Camila Ceron F 15 65 12:26.2 12:01.3
7 910 Charlie Heliker M 21 86 14:01.1 12:18.4
8 912 Lia Mazurski F 23 109 14:21.4 12:33.8
9 918 Alani Tellez F 25 134 14:50.6 12:49.0
Team - GARY Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 12:53.5
1 892 Peter Bovey M 1 1 10:31.0 10:31.0
2 890 Alan Anicua M 19 20 13:36.9 12:03.9
3 896  Julia Koput F 24 44 14:32.7 12:53.5
Team - TURNER Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 13:50.5

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1 10/18/2018 08:59:51
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